
US NEWS 

GOP’s Top RINO Runs Ads Against Trump-Endorsed Candidate For Senate 

https://100percentfedup.com/gops-top-rino-runs-ads-against-trump-endorsed-candidate-for-senate/  

  

BREAKING: Kanye West Buys “Parler” Free-Speech Social Media Site...Left Loses Its Mind...Here Are the Details... 

https://100percentfedup.com/breaking-kanye-west-buys-parler-free-speech-social-media-site-left-loses-its-mind-here-

are-the-details/  

  

“The Force for Change,” The Use of Twitter During the Arab Spring as a Technological Beta Test for U.S. Intelligence 

Control of Public Opinion and Elections 

https://theconservativetreehouse.com/blog/2022/10/15/the-force-for-change-the-use-of-twitter-during-the-arab-

spring-as-a-technological-beta-test-for-u-s-intelligence-control-of-public-opinion-and-elections/  

  

10 PayPal alternatives – for privacy or free speech 

https://reclaimthenet.org/paypal-alternatives/  

  

Top Aide for New York City Mayor Eric Adams Admits Migrant Crisis is Destroying City, Will Be ‘Huge Pitfall’ for Adams 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/top-aide-for-new-york-city-mayor-eric-adams-admits-migrant-crisis-is-destroying-city-

will-be-huge-pitfall-for-adams/  

  

New York Post: Candy Costs ‘Soar 13% To Record Levels’ Right Before Halloween 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/new-york-post-candy-costs-soar-13-to-record-levels-right-before-halloween/  

  

U.S. nears record poultry deaths from bird flu; virus type complicates fight 

https://news.yahoo.com/u-nears-record-poultry-deaths-100609519.html  

  

 
SHARE OUR NEWS SITE LINK: 

https://jellyfish.news/ 

News Stories And Articles October 19th, 2022 
Here is a list of news stories and articles  

on our radar today. 

 
Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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Biden Trying to Grease Midterms for Dems. w/ Another Reckless Oil Raid 

https://headlineusa.com/biden-trying-to-grease-midterms-for-dems-w-another-reckless-oil-raid/  

  

L.A. prosecutors: China had back-door access to U.S. election data 

https://www.wnd.com/2022/10/l-prosecutors-china-back-door-access-u-s-election-data/  

  

Biden family biz got $40 million from Russian oligarch 

https://www.wnd.com/2022/10/biden-family-biz-got-40-million-russian-oligarch/  

  

Twitter SLAMS PayPal After Bribing Users With $15 To Prevent More Account Deactivations 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/twitter-slams-paypal-after-shamelessly-bribing-users-with-15-to-prevent-more-account-

deactivations/  

  

Evan McMullin Supports Amnesty for Illegal Alien Invaders 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/evan-mcmullin-supports-amnesty-for-illegal-alien-invaders/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
DYSTOPIAN FUTURE Spooky artificial intelligence ‘can accurately predict the future’ – and it’s about to be asked more 

questions 

https://www.the-sun.com/tech/6462491/artificial-intelligence-predicting-future/  

  

The Netherlands Has Deployed NATO’s First Killer Robot Ground Vehicles 

https://www.vice.com/en/article/jgpax3/the-netherlands-has-deployed-natos-first-killer-robot-ground-vehicles  

  

EU taps unused funds to help cover consumer energy bills 

https://www.upi.com/Top_News/World-News/2022/10/18/eu-energy-subsidy-cohesion/9551666110778/  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 
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End of the Line for Black Lives Matter? 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/10/end_of_the_line_for_black_lives_matter.html  

  

Leftist Reporter Is NYPD-Protected ANTIFA Commander, Sources Say 

https://nationalfile.com/leftist-reporter-is-nypd-protected-antifa-commander-sources-say/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
CDC Wants To Put Covid Vaccines On The Childhood Schedule 

https://connecticutcentinal.com/cdc-wants-to-put-covid-vaccines-on-the-childhood-schedule/  

  

A Society With Alzheimers 

https://thenewamerican.com/a-society-with-alzheimers/  

  

Leftist ASU Goes On Lockdown For Katie Hobbs Interview With PBS – While Kari Lake Holds “Chicken Dinner” in Honor 

of Katie with Supporters and Tulsi Gabbard 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2022/10/leftist-asu-goes-lockdown-katie-hobbs-interview-pbs-kari-lake-holds-

chicken-dinner-honor-katie-supporters-tulsi-gabbard/ 

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
October 22nd, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/
http://www.arkmidnight.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/quantum-youth/products/quantum-youth-drops-copper-peptide-serum


 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

John B Java Coffee Mug 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 

 

 
 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/heart-shape-mug
http://www.foodwithjohn.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/stainless-steel-travel-mug
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15oz 

 

12 oz - Reusable Bag 
 

 
 

Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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